
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W Harmon Ave

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Stacey Adams
3987 Everett Scudder Rd

VEVAY, IN 47043

USPS DELIVER TO:
Stacey Adams
3987 Everett Scudder Rd

VEVAY, IN 47043

CUST REF: PK-4704719610839171610-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3948 9651 8348
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3948 9651 8348

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5357 7655 49


